
THE MONETARY T I MEs

Commercial Um1on
Assurance Co., Limited.

Of jLONDON, Eng.

Fire - Life - Marine
Capital & Assets, 532,500,000

Canadian Branch--Head Office, Montreal.
JAS. MCGREGOR, Manager.

Toronto Office, 49 Wellington Street East.
B. WIOKENS,

Gen. Agent for Toronto and Co. of York

Caledonian
INSURANCE CO. of Edliburgh

LANSING LEWIS, Branch Mgr., Montrea.

A. M. NAIRN, Inspector.
MIJNTZ & BEATTY, Resident Agents, 15 To-

ronto Street, Toronto.
Telephone 2309.

COUNSELL, GLASSCO & CO., Agents, Hamilton

QUEEN
Insurance Co. of America.

GEORGE SIrIPSON, Resident llanager
WM. IIACKAY, Assistant nIanager

MUNTZ & BEATTY, Resident Agents,
15 Toronto St., ToRONTO. Tel. 209.

C. S. SCOTT, Resident Agent, HAMILTON, Ont.

WELLINGTON MUTUAL

Fire Insurance Co.
Established 1840.

Business done on the Cash and Premium Note
System.

GEORGE SLEEMAN, Esq., President.
JOHN DAVIDSON, Esq., Secretary.

Head Office, Guelph, Ont.

The Excelsior Ll Insuranos Co. ai
Ontario, LImited

Head Office-Cor. Toronto and Adelaide
Streets, Toronto.

Total Assets exceed Half a Million Dollars. Policies
liberal and attractive.

Semi-Industrial Department--Reliable Agents
wanted for all parts of Ontario, Maritime Provinces andManitoba.

John B. Paton, Prov. Manager, Halifax, N. S.
James Kelly, Prov. Manager, St. John, N.B.; F. J. Hol-
land & Co., Prov. Managers, Winnipeg, Man.
E. MARSHALL, E. F. CLARKE, M.P.,

Secretary. Pres. & Managing Director

PROVIDENT BSVINGS
LIFE ASSURANCE SOCIETY

Established 1875. of New York

EDWARD W. SCOTT, President.
General Agents wanted in unrepresented districts.

Apply to R. H. Matson, General Maùager for Canada,37 Yonge St., Toronto, Ont.

TFarmers'-nd Traders'
Libera ° PoU"ls LIFE AND ACCIDENT
Economical ACD N
Management. ASSURANCE CO. Limlted.

Head Offee, ST. TROMA, ONT.
Authorized Capital.............--.....................5,0 o (O
Subscribed Capital....... ............. 350,00000

H. STILL, Pres. JOHN CAMPBELL Vice.Pres
D. E. GALBRAITH, Secretary.

Agents wanted to represent the Company

STOCF

BANKS

British Columbia.....................
British North America.................
Canadian Bank o Commerce...............
Commercial Bank, Windsor, N.S. ......
Dominion ..............................
Eastern Townships...............
Halifax Banking Co..............
Hamilton ..............................
Hochelaga ..............................
Imperial .......................... .......
La Banque du Peuple.............
La Banque Jacques Cartier.........
La Banque Nationale.............
Merchants Bank of Canada.
Merchants Bank of Halifax.
Molsons ................... .........
M ontreal .................... ............
New Brunswick........ .......
Nova Scotia....................
Ontario ................... .........
Ottawa...................... .........
People's Bank of Halifax ..........
People's Bank of N.B.............
Quebe.............
st. Stephens. ...................
Standard...... ................
Toronto......
Traders......
Union Bank, Halifax..............
Union Bank of Canada............
Ville Marie......... ........
Western
Yarmouth ..........................

LOAN COMPANIES.
UNDER BUILDING SOCIETIEs ACT, 1859

Agricultural Savings & Loan Go......
Building & Loan Association .Co...
Canada Perm. Loan & Savings Co. .....
Canadian Savlngs & Loan Go ......
Dominion Sav. & Iv. Society.
Freehold Loan & Savinga Company.
Huron & Erie Loan & Saving Go ..
Hamilton Provident & Loan Soc..........
Landed Banking & Loan Co. ...............
London Loan Co. of Canada ...............
Ontario Loan & Deben. Co., London ...
Ontario Loan & Savlngs Co., Oshawa ...
People's Loan & Deposit Co .
Union Loan & Savinga Go .............
Western Canada Loan & Savlngs Go....

UNDER PRIVATE AcTs.
Brit. Can. L & Inv. Co. Ld., (Dom. Par.)Central Can. Loan and Savings Co..
London & Ont. Inv. Co., Ltd. do.
London & Can. Ln. & Ay. Co. Ltd. do.
Man. & North-West. L. Co. (Dom. Par.)

" THE COMPANIES' ACT," 187-1889.
Imperial Loan & Investment Co. Ltd....
Can. Landed & National Inv't Co., Ltd.
Real Estate Loan o...............

ONT. JT. STz. LETT. PAT. ACT, 1874.
British Mortgage Loan Co..........
Ontario Industrial Loan & Inv. Go.
Toronto Savings and Loan Co. ............

AND BOND REPORT.
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INSURANCE COMPANIES

ENGLISH (Quotations on London Market)

No.
Shares
or amt.
Stock.

250,00
50,000

200,000
60,OOU
136,493
35,862
10,000
85,100

391,7521
30,000

110,000
53,116

125,284
50,000
10,000

240,000

15,000
2,500

10,000
7,000
5,000
2,000

50,000

Yearly
Divi-
dend.

8 ps
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9

25
5

20
10
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90
30
30p s
35
584

8/6ps

y
20
15
15
5

10
10

NAMEi or COMPANY1

Alliance ..................
C. Union F. L. & M.
Guardian F.&L........
Imperial Lim. .........
Lancashire F. & L...
London Ass. Corp....
London & Lan. L....
London & Lan. F....
Liv. Lon. &G. F. & L.
Northern F. & L......
North British & Mer
Phoenix .................
Royal Insurance......
Scottish Imp. F. & L.
Standard Life..........
Sun Fire.............

. CANADIAN.

Brit. Amer. F. & M...
Canada Life ............
Confederation Life...1
Sun Life Ass. Co......
Quebec Fire............

ueen City Fire.......
estern Assurance..

Last
Sale.

Oct. 28

21-5 10 101
5 40 41
5 1 10i
5 27 284
2 4i 4j

124 58 59
2 7 76
24 17 174
2 51 52

10 79 81
61 40 41
5 404414
3 52 53

12 ... ...
10 il il

Nov. 10.

$50 134415I
50.
10 275 300
15 375 385
65.
25 200 ...
20 12174

DISCOUNT RATES. London, Oct. 28C
-,

Bank Bills,8months0..... .. 3*
do. 6 do ...... . 3é 32TradeBills,8 do ... ...... 4 o
de 8 dn. -.. ...... 4 0

82,919,996
4,866,666
6,000,000500,000
1,500,000
1,500,000

500,00(0
1,250,0001,236,500
2,000,00C

suspended
500,000

1,200,000
6,000,000
1,500,000
2,000,000

12,000,000
500,0001,500,000

1,000,000
1,500,000

700,000
180,000

2,500,000
200,000

1,000,000
2,000,000

700,000
500,000

2,000,000
500,000
500,000
300,000

680000
150,0005,000,000

750,0001,000,000
3,221,500
3,000,0001,500,000

700,000
679,700

2,000,000

300,000
600,0001,095,400

3,000,000

1,937,900
2,500,000
2,750,000
5,000,00011500,000

839,850
2,008,000

578,840

450,000
466,800

1,000,0001

CapitalPad-up.

82,919,996
4,866,666
6.000,000

349.172
1,500,000
1,500,000

500,000
1,250,000
1.181 200
4,000,000

500,0001,200,000
6,000,000
1,500,000
2,000,000

12,000,000

500,0P
1,500,0001,000,000
1,500,000

700,000180,000
2,500,000

200,000
1,000.000
2,000,000

700,000
500,000

1,915,265
479,620
384.340
300,000

629,544
750,000

2,600,000
?50,000
934,2001,319,100

1,400,0001,100,000688,098
661,850

1,200,000
300,000
600,000
699,0201,.0,000

398,481
1,250,000

550,000
700,000
375,000

720,647
1,004,000

373,720

316,504
314,386
600,000

Rest.

8486,666
1,387,000
1,000,000

113,000
1,500,000

835,000
350,000
775,000
450,000

1,200,000 ,
250,000
100,000

2,600,000
1,175.000
1,500,000
6,000,000

600,000
1,600,000

85,000
1,125,000

220,000130,000
650,000
45,000

600,000
1,800,000

50,000
225,000
350,000

10,000
118,000
4,,(00

160,000
100,0001,150,000
22G,000
10,000

300.000750,000
300.000160,000
81.000

480,000
75,000
40,000

2W000
770,000

Par Lon od
RAILWAYS. value OtL.

† Sh.

Canada Central 5% 1st Mortgage...........101 5
Canada Pacific Shares, 3% .................. 100 81C. P. R.1lst Mortgage Bonds, 5%.............1.

do. 50yearL. G. Bonds, 3%.......... ù 16Grand Trunk Con. stock ..................... 100 6 7 14
5% perpetual debenture stock ...... ... 1 go
do. Eq. bonds, 2nd charge 6%...... 131
do. First preference,..................10 s3
do. Second preference stock....... ... I 8
do. Third preference stock ............ 7 3Great Western per 5% debenture stock 100 13 0

Midland Stg. lst mtg. bonds, 5% ......... 100 1Toronto, Grey & Bruce 4% stg. bonds, 01st mortgage ................................. 100

aondoo
SECURITIES. oct.

Dominion 5% stock, 1903, of Ry. loan ............ 10ludo. 4% do. 1904, 5,6, 8 ..................... 1 100do. 4% do. 1910, Ins. stock............060
do. 3% do. Ins. stock.............103Montreal Sterling 5% 1908...6...................... lo
do. 57.1874,..............................104 .sdo. 1879, 5%, ................. ......... ". 1oCity of Toronto Water Works Deb., 1906, % 115do. do. gen. con. deb. 1919, 5%... 105do. do. stg. bonds 1928, 4%... iv' 1wdo. do. Local Imp. Bonds 1913, 4%." 103do. do. Bonds 1929 3i%-. 109City of Ottawa, Stg. 1904, t%.. 105
do. do. 44%/ 20 yeat deba 1113

City of.Quebec, con., 1905, 6%... 15
190, 6%.- lof

" " sterling deb., 1923, 4%." '0Vancouver, 1931, 4%... 106
jo

" " r1982, 4%.- S16
City WiLanpeg, deb. 190, %- 116do do. deb 114, 6%...

650

1

Divi-
dendlast 6

Months.

24%f

3
3*

34

3½
4

3
4
213
4
5
6
4

43
3
4
324
4
5
3
3½
3
34
3

~4err

+And 1%bonus.

3

2
3
3

4&
3
33

3*
3

3

CLOSING PRICES

TORONTO, Cash Y
Nov. 10th98 per sha

125 129 394.11
149J 1498 74.62
110 115 44.0u
255 256 127.50
145 150 72.50
152 155 30.40
185 ...... 184.C0
130 135 13.o
2131 217 213.75
~82' 90 2.
72 76 14.80

181 ...... i 8.00
187 192 187.00

ýj I-492:002604 2614 60.50
9'8 223 I218.00114Î 115 114.87
20 ...... 20.tO
1126 117 9.5

185 2.. ti..
243 246 24300
11i 112
140 145 70.
100 120 60.00

70 100 70

108 .... 540
.... 60111 112 55

89 92 -836
I66 112 166.001 l.00112 114 112.00
108 120 054.
124 ..... 62.00

J5019 .... 59.b

...... 100
128 132 1800
65 80 65.00

...... 65 .0
35 4c 3

100
93 94 93
5G 65

... .....

120,000 3
345,000 14*
160,000 3
210,000 14*l

51,000 0

160,000 3
350,000 3
50,000 2

100,000 3
150,000 3
110,000 3

*eUGrterluy


